
 

Region 7W Transportation Policy Board Contacts 
 

 

VOTING MEMBERS 

 
Name 

 
Represents 

 
Phone 

 
Fax 

 
Email 

A. Jake Bauerly Benton County 320-290-7533  jake.bauerly@co.benton.mn.us 

Jack Brosh Benton County Cities 320/980-7244 320/968-6325 jackmbrosh@hotmail.com 

Raeanne Danielowski Sherburne County  612/219-2857  raeanne.danielowski@co.sherburne.mn.us 

John Dietz Sherburne County Cities 763-913-4933 763-635-1090 shortshots17@aol.com 

Dale Graunke Wright County Cities 612/554-4706 763-972-6174 dgraunke@delano.mn.us 

Rob Olson Wright County Cities 763/497-3384  rolson@ci.albertville.mn.us 

Joe Perske Stearns County 320/223-4702  joe.perske@co.stearns.mn.us 

Michael Potter●● Wright County 763-242-2038  
 michael.potter@co.wright.mn.us 

Jim Rothstein● Stearns County Cities 320-548-3647  
 boots@meltel.net                             

Nick Stay Sherburne County Cities 612-499-5433 763-856-4787 mayor@cityofzimmerman.com 

NON-VOTING MEMBERS/FACILITATORS 

Jon Mason  MnDOT District 3 218-828-5780 218-828-5815 jon.mason@state.mn.us 

Steve Voss MnDOT District 3 218-828-5779 218-828-5815 steve.voss@state.mn.us 

 
 
● Chair   ●● Vice Chair          Revised 6/27/19 
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